
Taddle Creek Family Health Team
2018 Holiday Hours

Sat, Dec 22, 2018
After Hour Clinic -790 Bay Street, Suite 522

Dr. Jessica Yu
Check www.taddlecreekfht.ca for details

Sun, Dec 23, 2018
Closed

Mon, Dec 24, 2018
Open Regular Hours of Operation

No After Hour Clinic

Tue, Dec 25, 2018 & Wed, Dec 26, 2018
Closed

Thurs, Dec 27, 2018
Open Regular Hours of Operation and 

After Hour Clinic - 726 Bloor Street W., Suite 207
Dr. Katz

Check www.taddlecreekfht.ca for details

Fri, Dec 28, 2018
Open Regular Hours of Operation

No After Hour Clinic

Sat, Dec 29, 2018
After Hour Clinic - 790 Bay Street, Suite 522

Dr. Kristy Armstrong
Check www.taddlecreekfht.ca for details

Sun, Dec 30, 2018
Closed 

Mon, Dec 31, 2018
Open Regular Hours of Operation

No After Hour Clinic

Tue, Jan 1, 2019
Closed

Telephone Health Advisory Service (THAS) 1-866-553-7205

Being part of a Family Health Team means you have access to care 24/7 via 
THAS who will connect you to a nurse who can provide advice, access to a 

family health team physician on call, or, if appropriate, suggest that you 
go to emergency.


